
CARRICK NATIONAL SCHOOL   16009H  

School Calendar 2021/22 

School opens     Wednesday 1st September 2021   

 

Midterm (Halloween)    Closed for week Monday 25th October  
- Friday 29th October    
 

 
Christmas Holidays    Closing @12pm Wednesday 22nd December  

 

Christmas Holidays    Reopening Thursday 6th January 

 

Midterm (February)    Closed for week Monday 21st February   
- Friday 25th February 

 
 

St. Patrick’s Day    Closed Thursday 17th & Friday 18th March 
       
 
Easter      Closing @12 pm Friday 8th April  

      Reopening Monday 25th April    

 

May Bank Holiday    Closed Monday 2nd May  
    

June Bank Holiday    Closed Monday 6th June  
 

Summer Holidays     Closing @12 pm Thursday 30th June   

   

 

 

 

*In line with Circular 0009/2017 from the Department of Education & Skills,  

this calendar may be subject to change. 


